THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD- OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 

6"
1.389 2.376

THERMOPLASTIC (STD-OTHER) (WHITE) (SKIP) (12") (3'- 9') 0.062 0.201 0.263 GM

3.765 GM

SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

GREEN COLORED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 10,754 11,991 22,745 SF

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT (DO NOT BID) 1 LS Five hundred sixty thousand $560,000

Project Location

CONTRACT PLANS

CITY OF TAMPA
MOBILITY DEPARTMENT

LANDSCAPE PLANS

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT OF RECORD:

CASEY STALLCUP RLA NO.: 6667409

AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC.

7650 W COURTNEY CAMPBELL CSWY

TAMPA FL  33607-1462

(813) 286-1711